Meeting ID

Name (Original Name)
Jean Dougherty (Art
Hunter)

Daniel London

Jon legg

John Hollins

Bob Jones

Valerie Hume

Nigel Weir (Nigel's iPad)
Raymond Murphy
Dave Rollo

Claude Buettner
Mike Nickerson

Vic Buxton
Leena-Maija Laurén
Raymond Leury
iPad (7)

zack jacobson

Peter Meincke
Jeffrey Williams
Gordon kubanek
Samrat Bharadwaj

Start Time
2023-11-29 12:56

Total Duration
(Minutes)

267
131
113
111
90
101
66
86
103
103
101
60
100
98
56
68

35
35
10

End Time
2023-11-29 15:10

Guest

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Duration
(Minutes)
135

Participants
26



